
−9.03

−3.37

2.28

7.93
GARCIA_TARGETS_OF_FLI1_AND_DAX1_DN

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

C3orf14
SLC7A11
SLC7A11

EED
FNBP1
FNBP1

AMDHD2
ADAP1
ADAP1
MT1G
TFEC

CDC25A
IGF1
IGF1
IGF1
IGF1

ZNF141
SKP2
E2F2
SKP2
RCC1

RSL1D1
RSL1D1

RRP15
BICD2
BICD2

SLC5A6
CENPX

UBE2D4
HDAC6

NEFH
NDN
INF2

ARHGAP17
HIST1H4E

ZNF93
TRMT1
TELO2
GINS3

CYB5B
ARHGAP19

CENPM
NCAPH2

PSMC3IP
TIMM10
PPCDC

GABPB1
TWISTNB

ELP5
WDR76
MCM10

CDC6
CDC6

ZWILCH
TIPIN
RRP9

FXN
CDC25A
MRPL11

DUT
RMI1

CASP2
CASP2
CASP2
CASP2

HIST1H4C
TMPO
TMPO

RASSF1
CDK2

NOLC1

−2 1.9∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

GARCIA_TARGETS_OF_FLI1_AND_DAX1_DN
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 211

1

7



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

GARCIA_TARGETS_OF_FLI1_AND_DAX1_DN
G

S
Z


